SWABI DISTRICT AT A GLANCE

Area
Population - 1998
Male
Female
Sex Ratio (males per 100 females)
Populaltion Density
Urban Population
Rural Population
Average Household Size
Literacy Ratio (10 +)
Male
Female
Population - 1981
Average Annual Growth Rate (1981 - 98)

Total Housing Units

Pacca Housing Units

Housing Units having Electricity
Housing Units having Piped Water
Housing Units using Gas for Cooking

Administrative Units
Tehsils

Union Councils
Mauzas

Municipal Committees
Town Committees

1543 Sg.Kms.
1026804 persons
516540 (50.31%)
510264 (49.69 %)
101.2

665.5 per Sg. Km
179214 (17.45%)
847590 (82.55 %)
7.7

36.0%

54.0 %

18.3 %

625035 persons
2.96 %

133234
90603 (68.00%)
11096 (83.38 %)
14524 (10.90 %)
1518 (1.13 %)

02
56
149
03
02



