## **SWABI DISTRICT AT A GLANCE**

Area	1543 Sq.Kms.
Population - 1998	1026804 persons
Male	516540 (50.31%)
Female	510264 (49.69 %)
Sex Ratio (males per 100 females)	101.2
Populaltion Density	665.5 per Sq. Km
Urban Population	179214 (17.45%)
Rural Population	847590 (82.55 %)
Average Household Size	7.7
Literacy Ratio (10 +)	36.0%
Male	54.0 %
Female	18.3 %
Population - 1981	625035 persons
Average Annual Growth Rate (1981 - 98)	2.96 %
Total Housing Units	133234
Pacca Housing Units	90603 (68.00%)
Housing Units having Electricity	11096 (83.38 %)
Housing Units having Piped Water	14524 (10.90 %)
Housing Units using Gas for Cooking	1518 (1.13 %)
Administrative Units	
Tehsils	02
Union Councils	56
Mauzas	149
Municipal Committees	03
Town Committees	02